
YEAR :

M F Total M F Total M F Total

1 01-04-2022 Friday

2 Bari Bari Bari-1 AWC 6km 32 24 56 12 14 26 9938531576

3 Bari Bari Bari-2 AWC 6km 21 20 41 13 13 26 7205109591

03-04-2022 Sunday

4 Bari Bari Bari-3 AWC 6km 22 22 44 18 14 32 9078270500 04-04-2022 Monday

5 Bari Bari Bari-4 AWC 5km 30 30 60 13 12 25 9777625923 05-04-2022 Tuesday

6 Bari Bari Bari-5 AWC 5km 15 20 35 17 20 37 8018137596 06-04-2022
Wednesda

y

7 07-04-2022 Thursday

8 Bari Bari Bari-9 AWC 4km 19 17 36 8 8 16 7504698841

9 Bari Bari Bari-6 AWC 5km 20 21 41 10 9 19 7008081726

09-04-2022 Saturday

10-04-2022 Sunday

10 Alipur Balibil Balibil-1 AWC 3km 11 10 21 10 12 22 7787901593

11 Alipur Balibil Balibil-3 AWC 3km 7 10 17 8 9 17 7894000907

12 Rampa Rampa Rampa-2 AWC 8km 24 24 48 12 14 26 9776820796 12-04-2022 Tuesday

13 Ratalanga Ratalanga Bandhapada-1 AWC 15km 16 15 31 13 8 21 9777196088 13-04-2022
Wednesda

y

14-04-2022 Thursday

15-04-2022 Friday

14
Bari Main 

Center
Bhabanipur Bhabanipur-1 AWC 2km 15 13 28 9 14 23 966888986

15
Bari Main 

Center
Bhabanipur Bhabanipur-2 AWC 1km 12 10 22 6 6 12 7135501818

17-04-2022 Sunday

16 Rampa Rampa Rampa-3 AWC 8km 10 7 17 7 8 15 7377643238

17 Rampa Rampa Rampa-1 AWC 8km 20 22 42 16 16 32 9937320854

18 Rampa T-Rampa T-Rampa-2 AWC 9km 20 21 41 10 10 20 9778134687

19 Rampa T-Rampa T-Rampa-1 AWC 9km 13 8 21 6 5 11 9583134137

20 Rampa Arangabad Arangabad-3 AWC 8km 12 14 26 16 17 33 7788993637

21 Rampa Arangabad Arangabad-2 AWC 8km 8 10 18 13 10 23 9583305874

22 21-04-2022 Thursday

23 Rampa Arangabad Arangabad-1 AWC 8km 22 27 49 13 15 28 9438304911 22-04-2022 Friday

23-04-2022 Saturday

24-04-2022 Sunday
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11-04-2022 Monday

Tuesday

Referal Day

Sun Day

HOLI DAY

MICRO PLAN (2022-23 UNDER RBSK

Sl. 

No.

Name of 

the SC

HOLI DAY

Wednesda

y

D
ay

19-04-2022

Monday

Sun Day

16-04-2022

Children (3-6) Years

V
is

it
 d

at
eMobile No. 

of (HM/ 

AWW)

Name of the 

Village

Name of the 

Institution

School

/ AWC

Name of 

(HM/ 

AWW)

Sun Day

HOLIDAY

Children (6-18) 

Years
Distanc

e from 

assigne

d HQ of 

MHT 

(K.M.)

Children (0-3) Years

Contact 

No of 

ASHA

Saturday

HOLI DAY

20-04-2022

18-04-2022

Sun Day

02-04-2022 Saturday

Referal Day

HOLI DAY
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24 Rampa Sunamuhi Sunamuhi AWC 10km 25 22 47 11 8 19 9777022039

25 Rampa Paghira Paghira AWC 8km 12 15 27 10 9 19 7381913914

26 Rampa Fulupur Fulupur AWC 12km 8 10 18 9 12 21

27 Rampa Rajapur Rajapur-1 AWC 10km 20 22 42 7 9 16 8763282448

28 Atira Atira Atira-1 AWC 9km 15 12 27 12 11 23 9178346215

29 Atira Atira Atira-2 AWC 9km 16 23 39 5 4 9 9337144299

30 28-04-2022 Thursday

31 Rampa Rajapur Rajapur-2 AWC 10km 14 16 30 15 16 31 9556537529 29-04-2022 Friday

30-04-2022 Saturday

01-05-2022 Sunday

32 Atira Aruala Aruala AWC 10km 36 30 66 14 16 30 9777990979 02-05-2022 Monday

33 Atira Atira Atira-3 AWC 9km 10 7 17 7 6 13 9437814242

34 Atira Atira Neula-2 AWC 8km 9 10 19 9 5 14 9438682496

35 Atira Atira Neula-1 AWC 8km 10 5 15 6 9 15 9438341423

36 Ratalanga Ratalanga Ratanga-2 AWC 15km 20 22 42 17 13 30 8763192696 04-05-2022
Wednesda

y

37 05-05-2022 Thursday

38 Ratalanga Ratalanga
Dadhibamansa

hi
AWC 15km 18 15 33 12 14 26 8895113932

39 Ratalanga Ratalanga GLH Sahi AWC 15km 19 16 35 14 14 28 8658839933

40 Ratalanga Ratalanga Ratalanga-3 AWC 15km 18 16 34 17 15 32 9178508600 07-05-2022 Saturday

08-05-2022 Sunday

41 09-05-2022 Monday

42 Ratalanga Udaynathpur Udaynathpur-1 AWC 14km 20 23 43 12 8 20 7788834072 10-05-2022 Tuesday

43 Ratalanga Udaynathpur Udaynathpur-3 AWC 14km 10 9 19 8 6 14 7750088194 10-05-2022 Tuesday

44 Ratalanga Udaynathpur Udaynathpur-2 AWC 14km 28 26 54 9 11 20 9777721864 11-05-2022
Wednesda

y

45 Ratalanga Udaynathpur Udaynathpur-4 AWC 14km 7 8 15 5 4 9 9777590240 11-05-2022
Wednesda

y

46 12-05-2022 Thursday

47 Ratalanga Ratalanga Bandhapada-2 AWC 15km 24 18 42 15 15 30 8280474711 13-05-2022 Friday

14-05-2022 Saturday

15-05-2022 Sunday

48 Ratalanga Udaynathpur Charimania AWC 15km 23 20 43 14 13 27 9938448068 16-05-2022 Monday

Tuesday

06-05-2022 Friday

Referal Day

HOLI DAY

Sun Day

26-04-2022

Referal Day

Sun Day

Referal Day

03-05-2022 Tuesday

Monday

Wednesda

y
27-04-2022

Sun Day

25-04-2022

SLAB DAY
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49 Ratalanga Udaynathpur Madhiali AWC 15km 10 7 17 10 8 18 8895601022 16-05-2022 Monday

50 Ratalanga Ratalanga Baisnavmatha AWC 15km 16 12 28 10 15 25 9090871484 17-05-2022 Tuesday

51 Ratalanga Ratalanga Ratalanga-1 AWC 15km 18 16 34 15 13 28 8895206116 17-05-2022 Tuesday

52 Kantia Boduo Boduo-2 AWC 16km 28 20 48 12 8 20 7873080716 18-05-2022
Wednesda

y

53 19-05-2022 Thursday

54 Kantia Boduo Boduo-1 AWC 16km 24 25 49 8 8 16

55 Kantia Boduo Palasahi AWC 17km 8 7 15 16 14 30 8763083141

56 Kantia Sarabara Sarabara AWC 20km 20 22 42 13 15 28 9776404855 21-05-2022 Saturday

22-05-2022 Sunday

57 Kantia Kumbhuka Kumbhuka-1 AWC 21km 20 20 40 16 14 30 7381101498 23-05-2022 Monday

58 Atira Aruala Mendhaghai AWC 10km 16 14 30 10 13 23 24-05-2022 Tuesday

59 Alipur Alipur Alipur-1 AWC 2km 30 30 60 10 9 19 9938811840 25-05-2022
Wednesda

y

60 26-05-2022 Thursday

61 Kantia Erada Erada-2 AWC 12km 9 9 18 12 11 23 9437810875

62 Kantia Erada Erada-1 AWC 12km 10 6 16 10 9 19 9438700065

28-05-2022 Saturday

29-05-2022 Sunday

30-05-2022 Monday

31-05-2021 Tuesday

63 Alipur Balibil Balibil-2 AWC 3km 40 35 75 15 18 33 8280412532 01-06-2022
Wednesda

y

64 02-06-2022 Thursday

65 Anyaspur Khemeswar Khemeswar AWC 4km 33 30 63 20 20 40 7787084412 03-06-2022 Friday

66 Alipur Balibil Balibil-4 AWC 3km 9 8 17 5 3 8

67 Balibil Dihasahi Dihasahi AWC 4km 18 20 38 10 10 20 9439551625

05-06-2022 Sunday

68 Anyaspur Korodapipol Korodapipol-1 AWC 4km 11 10 21 10 13 23 8112087155 06-06-2022 Monday

69 Anyaspur Korodapipol Korodapipol-2 AWC 4km 15 10 25 10 14 24 8895747240 06-06-2022 Monday

70 Alipur Alipur Alipur-2 AWC 2km 15 13 28 20 18 38 7894355265 07-06-2022 Tuesday

71 Anyaspur Kenkarada Kenkarada AWC 5km 30 29 59 21 22 43 9938531512 08-06-2022
Wednesda

y

72 09-06-2022 Thursday

Friday

Sun Day

Referal Day

Sun Day

HOLIDAY

Referal Day

27-05-2022

Referal Day

HOLIDAY

04-06-2022

20-05-2022

Friday

Referal Day

SLAB DAY

Sun Day

Saturday
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73 Bari Bari Bari-7 AWC 4km 22 23 45 13 13 26 9777851712 10-06-2022 Friday

11-06-2022 Saturday

12-06-2022 Sunday

74 Alipur Alipur Alipur-3 AWC 2km 24 27 51 6 7 13 8594949804 13-06-2022 Monday

14-06-2022 Tuesday

15-06-2021
Wednesda

y

75 16-06-2022 Thursday

76 Bari Bari Bari-8 AWC 4km 20 19 39 7 5 12 9658009500 17-06-2022 Friday

77 Anyaspur Anyaspur Anyaspur-1 AWC 8km 30 25 55 10 12 22 9776846619 18-06-2022 Saturday

78 19-06-2022 Sunday

79 Anyaspur Anyaspur Anyaspur-3 AWC 8km 31 30 61 9 11 20 9439032300 20-06-2022 Monday

80 Anyaspur Anyaspur Anyaspur-2 AWC 8km 40 35 75 13 17 30 8596087691 21-06-2022 Tuesday

81 Kalamatia Kalamatia Kalamatia-1 AWC 13km 17 19 36 23 17 40 8018975333 22-06-2022
Wednesda

y

82 23-06-2022 Thursday

83 Kalamatia Bajapada Dihabaring AWC 14km 7 8 15 10 10 20 977327079 24-06-2022 Friday

84 Kalamatia Nuapada Nuapada AWC 13km 5 5 10 10 15 25 8917568295 24-06-2022 Friday

85 Kalamatia Bajapada Bajapada AWC 14km 8 7 15 8 8 16 9556276512 24-06-2022 Friday

86 Kalamatia Kalamatia Kalamatia-2 AWC 13km 40 41 81 15 14 29 9658469228 25-06-2022 Saturday

26-06-2022 Sunday

87 Kalamatia Kalamatia Kalamatia-3 AWC 13km 14 18 32 15 15 30 7873671831

88 Kalamatia Tala Kaipada Talakaipada-1 AWC 15km 40 38 78 25 23 48 9178789168

89 Kalamatia Kalamatia Kalamatia-4 AWC 13km 6 5 11 17 13 30 7809621091 28-06-2022 Tuesday

29-06-2022
Wednesda

y

30-06-2022 Thursday

01-07-2022 Friday

90 Kalamatia Uparkaipada Uparkaipada AWC 15km 50 42 92 17 22 39 9853958237 02-07-2022 Saturday

03-07-2022 Sunday

91 Angala Angala Angala-1 AWC 70km 20 20 40 13 14 27 8763671413 04-07-2022 Monday

92 Kalamatia Bidrupa Bidrupa AWC 16KM 20 24 44 23 17 40 9938514854 05-07-2022 Tuesday

93 Angala Angala Angala-3 AWC 70km 34 32 66 22 20 42 9668091841 06-07-2022
Wednesda

y

94 07-07-2022 Thursday

95 Angala Boitalupatna Angala-2 AWC 75km 25 25 50 20 24 44 9438066602 08-07-2022 Friday

09-07-2022 Saturday

10-07-2022 Sunday

HOLIDAY

SLAB DAY

Sun Day

Referal Day

Referal Day

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

sun Day

27-06-2022 Monday

Referal Day

Referal Day

Sun Day

sun Day

Sun Day

HOLIDAY
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96 Angala Angala Angala-4 AWC 70km 10 7 17 12 14 26 8895059107

97 Angala Boitalupatna Angala-5 AWC 75km 20 18 38 15 16 31 9777136929

98 Kalamatia Tala Kaipada Talakaipada-3 AWC 15km 7 5 12 11 8 19 9583516632

99 Kalamatia Tala Kaipada talakaipada-2 AWC 15km 15 12 27 13 15 28 9853568207

100 Arilo Sundarpur Chakrapur AWC 70km 20 16 36 17 15 32 8658962106 13-07-2022
Wednesda

y

101 14-07-2022 Thursday

102 Arilo
Madhusudan

pur

Madhusudanp

ur-2
AWC 70km 6 6 12 10 8 18 15-07-2022 Friday

103 Arilo
Madhusudan

pur

Madhusudanp

ur-3
AWC 70km 7 7 14 7 8 15 15-07-2022 Friday

104 Arilo Sundarpur Sundarpur-1 AWC 68km 29 25 54 18 22 40 9437596851 16-07-2022 Saturday

17-07-2022 Sunday

105 Angala Baring Baring-2 AWC 72km 10 6 16 10 9 19 9583952972

106 Angala Baring Baring-1 AWC 72km 25 23 48 20 18 38 9583089386

107 Arilo Sundarpur sundarpur-2 AWC 68km 50 48 98 21 20 41 9437470954 19-07-2022 Tuesday

108
Bari Main 

Center
C S Pur C S Pur-2 AWC 1km 5 10 15 5 8 13 8908349856 20-07-2022

Wednesda

y

109
Bari Main 

Center
C S Pur C S Pur-1 AWC 1km 20 22 44 18 19 27 9937994140 20-07-2022

Wednesda

y

110 21-07-2022 Thursday

111 Kantia Kantia Kantia-1 AWC 20km 35 30 65 16 13 29 7653865995 22-07-2022 Friday

23-07-2022 Saturday

24-07-2022 Sunday

112 Kantia Kantia Kantia-3 AWC 20km 19 12 31 8 7 15 7873463109

113 Kantia Kantia Kantia-2 AWC 20km 34 30 64 13 11 24 8596924337

114 Kantia kumbhuka Kumbhuka-2 AWC 21km 10 6 16 15 10 25 9178223447 26-07-2022 Tuesday

115
Bari Main 

Center
R C Pur R C Pur-1 AWC 1km 31 30 61 5 6 11 9439273491 27-07-2022

Wednesda

y

116
Bari Main 

Center
R C Pur R C Pur-2 AWC 1km 12 8 20 10 8 18 9556947150 27-07-2022

Wednesda

y

117 28-07-2022 Thursday

118 Arilo
Madhusudan

pur

Madhusudanp

ur-1
AWC 70km 11 7 18 10 10 20 9937708205 29-07-2022 Friday

119 Arilo Arilo Arilo AWC 72km 7 5 12 14 12 26 9556325767 29-07-2022 Friday

30-07-2022 Saturday

31-07-2022 Sunday

Monday

slAB DAY

Referal Day

25-07-2022

Referal Day

18-07-2022 Monday

Sun Day

HOLIDAY

sun Day

Referal Day

sun Day

11-07-2022

12-07-2022 Tuesday

Monday
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120 Arangabad Arangabad
Orchid Public 

School
School 10km 37 30 67 01-08-2022 Monday

121 Kalamatia Kalamatia
Saraswati 

Sishumandir
School 13km 90 70 160 02-08-2022 Tuesday

122 Anyaspur Jaydurga N HS school 12km 95 80 175 03-08-2022
Wednesda

y

123 04-08-2022 Thursday

124 Anyaspur Khemeswar Khemeswar PS School 6km 14 12 26 9.44E+09 9438313211 05-08-2022 Friday

125 Anyaspur Kenkarada Kenkarada PS School 8km 25 28 53 9437690977 05-08-2022 Friday

126 Anyaspur Kenkarada Bisunai UPS school 8km 14 16 30 9437366022 05-08-2022 Friday

127 Anyaspur Korodapipol
Usharani MPG 

Hs
School 4km 0 132 132 9437937026 06-08-2022 Saturday

07-08-2022 Sunday

128 Kalamatia Nuapada
B N 

Sikhyaniketan
School 12km 14 21 35 08-08-2022 Monday

129 Kalamatia Bajapada Bajapada PPS School 13km 14 11 25 08-08-2022 Monday

130 Kalamatia Nuapada Nupada PS School 12km 24 16 40 08-08-2022 Monday

09-08-2022 Tuesday

131
Bari Main 

Center
Bhabanipur AKSN Rajatota School 3km 110 100 210 10-08-2022

Wednesda

y

132 11-08-2022 Thursday

133
Bari Main 

Center
Bhabanipur Rajatota PPS School 3km 16 14 30 12-08-2022 Friday

134
Bari Main 

Center
Bhabanipur AKSN Rajatota School 3km 12-08-2022 Friday

135 Kalamatia Ismailpur Ismailpur PS School 15km 80 90 170 9439368180 13-08-2022 Saturday

14-08-2022 Sunday

15-08-2022 Monday

136 Kalamatia Kaipada
Kaipada J B 

School
School 15km 60 60 120 9238501352 16-08-2022 Tuesday

137 Kalamatia Jorakul Santosima PS School 15km 14 12 26

138 Kalamatia Bidrupa Bidrupa PUPS school 16km 27 28 55

139 18-08-2022 Thursday

140 Alipur Alipur B B NUPS School 1km 70 80 150 8917654710 19-08-2022 Friday

141 Kalamatia Kaipada Kaipada HS School 15km 86 74 160 9437740789 20-08-2022 Saturday

21-08-2022 Sunday

Referal Day

Sun Day

Sun Day

Referal Day

Referal Day

Wednesda

y
17-08-2022

HOLIDAY

sun Day

HOLIDAY
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142 Anyaspur Korodapipol
Korodapipol J 

B School
School 4km 70 70 140 9861556642 22-08-2022 Monday

143 Kalamatia Kalamatia
Kalamatia 

Sahid BP
School 15km 34 36 70 7873165217 23-08-2022 Tuesday

144 Kalamatia Kalamatia Sahid Girls HS School 15km 0 66 66 9437411027 23-08-2022 Tuesday

145
Bari Main 

Center
R C Pur

Govt.HS  R C 

Pur
School 2km 100 65 165 24-08-2022

Wednesda

y

146 25-08-2022 Thursday

147 Alipur Dihasahi
Bhagabati 

NUPS
School 4km 41 37 78 9437147466 26-08-2022 Friday

148 Alipur Balibil
Padhiharysahi 

PPS
School 3km 14 23 37 8908820851 26-08-2022 Friday

149
Bari Main 

Center
C S Pur C S Pur PUPS School 2km 23 20 43 27-08-2022 Saturday

150 Bari Bari
Pravasranjan 

PUPS
School 4km 45 46 91 8908071893 27-08-2022 Saturday

28-08-2022 Sunday

151 Bari Bari
Bari Urdhu 

UGME School
School 3km 85 70 155 9437813266 29-08-2022 Monday

30-08-2022 Tuesday

31-08-2022
Wednesda

y

01-09-2022 Thursday

152 Alipur Alipur
Bharatiya 

Bidyaniketan
School 2km 100 50 150 7873118721 02-09-2022 Friday

153 Anyaspur Khemeswar

Sri Aurobindo 

Integral 

Education

School 4km 171 111 282 9658228129 03-09-2022 Saturday

154 Angala Angala S S V M School 72km 31 34 65 9938304298 04-09-2022 Sunday

05-09-2022 Monday

155 Bari Bari Jalaludin PUPS School 4km 120 70 190 9938304298 06-09-2022 Tuesday

156 Anyaspur Khemeswar

Sri Aurobindo 

Integral 

Education

School 4km 07-09-2022
Wednesda

y

157 08-09-2022 Thursday

158 Rampa Rampa Rampa PUPS School 7km 45 60 105 9777852633 09-09-2022 Friday

HOLIDAY

Referal Day

sun Day

Sun Day

Referal Day

SLAB DAY

HOLIDAY
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10-09-2022 Saturday

11-09-2022 Sunday

159 Alipur Balibil Balibil NUPS School 3km 94 75 169 7873479205 12-09-2022 Monday

159 Alipur Balibil KDBP HS School 3km 108 57 165 9437841809 13-09-2022 Tuesday

159 Bari Bari
Bari Panchayat 

Hs
School 3km 100 80 180 14-09-2022

Wednesda

y

159 15-09-2022 Thursday

159 Rampa Fulupur Fulupur PS School 12km 24 28 52 9668889986 16-09-2022 Friday

159 Rampa Rajapur
KCUGME 

Rajapur
School 8km 108 104 112 9556947150 16-09-2022 Friday

159 Rampa Rampa KSBB Bari School 7km 101 67 168 17-09-2022 Saturday

18-09-2022 Sunday

160 Rampa Arangabad Arangabad HS School 8km 105 65 170 99388056790 19-09-2022 Monday

161 Rampa Arangabad
Arangabad 

PUPS
School 8km 76 70 146 9778175158 20-09-2022 Tuesday

162 Atira Oupada Oupada PS school 7km 21 22 43 21-09-2022 Wednesda

163 Atira Atira
Madrasa 

Hanafiya
school 8km 25 25 50 21-09-2022

Wednesda

y

164 22-09-2022 Thursday

165 Rampa Rampa Adikand HS School 7km 40 25 65 9668730370 23-09-2022 Friday

24-09-2022 Saturday

25-09-2022 Sunday

166 Rampa Rampa Bari UP School School 7km 60 66 126 9178246605 26-09-2022 Monday

167 Rampa Paghira
Paghira UGME 

School
School 8km 7 5 12 8895611745 26-09-2022 Monday

168 Rampa Rampa Bari JB School School 7km 46 54 100 9439583881 27-09-2022 Tuesday

169 Atira Aruala
Debasis UP 

School
school 8km 30 20 50 28-09-2022

Wednesda

y

170 Atira Aruala Aruala PUPS School 8km 15 20 35 28-09-2022
Wednesda

y

171 29-09-2022 Thursday

30-09-2022 Friday

172 Atira Atira Atira PS School 8km 20 30 50

173 Atira Atira Atira PUPS School 8km 50 40 90

02-10-2022 Sunday

03-10-2022 Monday

01-10-2022 Saturday

Sun Day

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

Referal Day

Referal Day

Referal Day

SLAB DAY

sun Day

HOLIDAY

sun Day

sun Day
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04-10-2022 Tuesday

05-10-2022
Wednesda

y

174 06-10-2022 Thursday

07-10-2022 Friday

08-10-2022 Saturday

09-10-2022 Sunday

175 Anyaspur Korodapipol Rajatota UPS School 4km 60 62 122 9938775510 10-10-2022 Monday

176 Aurilo Chakrapur
Vivekananda 

Sikhya Kendra 
School 75km 150 110 260 11-10-2022 Tuesday

177 Aurilo Chakrapur
Vivekananda 

Sikhya Kendra 
School 75km 12-10-2022

Wednesda

y

178 13-10-2022 Thursday

179 Atira Aruala

Vivekananda 

Sikhya Kendra 

ATI

School 8km 250 190 440 9040421245 14-10-2022 Friday

180 Atira Aruala

Vivekananda 

Sikhya Kendra 

ATI

School 8km 15-10-2022 Saturday

16-10-2022 Sunday

181 Aurilo Aurilo Malati UGME School 75km 30 36 66 17-10-2022 Monday

182 Aurilo Chakrapur Chakrapur PS School 75km 25 15 40 17-10-2022 Monday

183 Aurilo Chakrapur Chakrapur PS School 75km 10 12 22 17-10-2022 Monday

184 Angala Baring Baring PUPS School 72km 90 58 148 18-10-2022 Tuesday

185 Angala Boitalupatna
Boitalupatna 

NUPS
School 70km 30 50 80 19-10-2022

Wednesda

y

186 20-10-2022 Thursday

187 Atira Aruala
S S 

Sishumandir
School 8km 170 140 310 21-10-2022 Friday

188 Atira Aruala
S S 

Sishumandir
School 8km 22-10-2022 Saturday

23-10-2022 Sunday

24-10-2022 Monday

25-10-2022 Tuesday

189 Bari Bagda
Thakur Patna 

PS
school 5km 19 16 35 9777842216 26-10-2022

Wednesda

y

Referal Day

Sun Day

HOLIDAY

Referal Day

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

Referal Day

Sun Day

SLAB DAY

sun Day

HOLIDAY
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V
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 d
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190 Bari Bari
Madrasa 

Ibrahim PS
School 4km 30 30 60 26-10-2022

Wednesda

y

191 27-10-2022 Thursday

192 Aurilo
Madhusudan

pur

Madhusudanp

ur NUPS
School 75km 85 55 140 28-10-2022 Friday

193 Angala Angala Angala  HS School 70km 92 0 92 9040976883 29-10-2022 Saturday

194 Angala Angala Angala Girls HS School 70km 0 100 100 9438264053 29-10-2022 Saturday

30-10-2022 Sunday

195 Angala Angala Angala PS School 75km 34 36 70 31-10-2022 Monday

196 Angala Angala
Angala 

Kulasahi PS
School 70km 30 23 53 31-10-2022 Monday

197 Aurilo
Madhusudan

pur

Atana Nasan 

HS
School 75km 76 74 150 01-11-2022 Tuesday

198 Aurilo Sundarpur Bilasini NUPS School 68km 60 40 100 02-11-2022
Wednesda

y

199 03-11-2022 Thursday

200 Ratalanga Ratalanga
ratalanga 

NUPS
School 15km 110 94 204 04-11-2022 Friday

201 Ratalanga Udaynathpur

Sunamuhi 

Charimania 

PUPS

School 12km 70 80 150 05-11-2022 Saturday

202 Ratalanga Udaynathpur Sunamuhi PS School 12km 17 23 40 05-11-2022 Saturday

06-11-2022 Sunday

203 Ratalanga Ratalanga
Ratneswar 

Bidyapitha
School 8km 46 55 101 07-11-2022 Monday

08-11-2022 Tuesday

204 Ratalanga Kaharaganda
Kaharaganda 

PUPS
school 15km 70 60 130 09-11-2022

Wednesda

y

205 Ratalanga Bandhapada
Bandhapada 

PS
school 15km 25 25 50 09-11-2022

Wednesda

y

206 10-11-2022 Thursday

207 Bari Bari Bari-1 AWC 6km 32 24 56 12 14 26 9938531576 11-11-2022 Friday

208 Ratalanga Bandhapada Dihasa PS School 15km 10 15 25 12-11-2022 Saturday

209 Ratalanga Ratalanga Mathasahi PS school 15km 20 20 40 12-11-2022 Saturday

210 Ratalanga Ratalanga
Harijanasahi 

PS
School 15km 41 48 89 12-11-2022 Saturday

sun Day

Sun Day

HOLIDAY

Referal Day

Referal Day

Referal Day
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13-11-2022 Sunday

211 Aurilo
Madhusudan

pur

Madhusudanp

ur Rathasahi 

PS

School 72km 14 16 30 14-11-2022 Monday

212 Aurilo
Madhusudan

pur

Atana Nasan 

HS
School 75km 14-11-2022 Monday

213 Bari Bari Bari-2 AWC 6km 21 20 41 13 13 26 7205109591

214 Bari Bari Bari-3 AWC 6km 22 22 44 18 14 32 9078270500

215 Bari Bari Bari-5 AWC 5km 15 20 35 17 20 37 8018137596

216 Bari Bari Bari-6 AWC 5km 20 21 41 10 9 19 7008081726

217 17-11-2022 Thursday

218 Bari Bari Bari-4 AWC 5km 30 30 60 13 12 25 9777625923 18-11-2022 Friday

219
Bari Main 

Center
Bhabanipur Bhabanipur-2 AWC 1km 12 10 22 6 6 12 7135501818 19-11-2022 Saturday

220
Bari Main 

Center
Bhabanipur Bhabanipur-1 AWC 2km 15 13 28 9 14 23 966888986 19-11-2022 Saturday

20-11-2022 Sunday

221 Rampa Sunamuhi Sunamuhi AWC 10km 25 22 47 11 8 19 9777022039 21-11-2022 Monday

222 Rampa Paghira Paghira AWC 8km 12 15 27 10 9 19 7381913914 21-11-2022 Monday

223 Rampa Rampa Rampa-3 AWC 8km 10 7 17 7 8 15 7377643238 22-11-2022 Tuesday

224 Rampa Rampa Rampa-1 AWC 8km 20 22 42 16 16 32 9937320854 22-11-2022 Tuesday

225 Rampa T-Rampa T-Rampa-1 AWC 9km 13 8 21 6 5 11 9583134137 23-11-2022 Wednesda

226 Rampa T-Rampa T-Rampa-2 AWC 9km 20 21 41 10 10 20 9778134687 23-11-2022
Wednesda

y

227 24-11-2022 Thursday

228 Rampa Arangabad Arangabad-2 AWC 8km 8 10 18 13 10 23 9583305874 25-11-2022 Friday

229 Rampa Arangabad Arangabad-3 AWC 8km 12 14 26 16 17 33 7788993637 25-11-2022 Friday

26-11-2022 Saturday

27-11-2022 Sunday

230 Rampa Fulupur Fulupur AWC 12km 8 10 18 9 12 21 28-11-2022 Monday

231 Rampa Rajapur Rajapur-1 AWC 10km 20 22 42 7 9 16 8763282448 28-11-2022 Monday

232 Rampa Rampa Rampa-2 AWC 8km 24 24 48 12 14 26 9020509161 29-11-2022 Tuesday

233 Bari Bari Bari-9 AWC 4km 19 17 36 8 8 16 7504698841 30-11-2022
Wednesda

y

234 01-12-2022 Thursday

235 Rampa Arangabad Arangabad-1 AWC 8km 22 27 49 13 15 28 9438304911 02-12-2022 Friday

236 Atira Atira Atira-2 AWC 9km 16 23 39 5 4 9 9337144299

237 Atira Atira Atira-1 AWC 9km 15 12 27 12 11 23 9178346215

15-11-2022 Tuesday

Sun Day

03-12-2022 Saturday

Wednesda

y

referal Day

16-11-2022

Sun Day

HOLIDAY

REferal Day

Sun Day

Referal Day
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04-12-2022 Sunday

238 Rampa Rajapur Rajapur-2 AWC 10km 14 16 30 15 16 31 9556537529 05-12-2022 Monday

239 Atira Aruala Mendhaghai AWC 10km 16 14 30 10 13 23 06-12-2022 Tuesday

240 Atira Aruala Aruala AWC 10km 36 30 66 14 16 30 9777990979 07-12-2022 Wednesda

241 Atira Atira Neula-1 AWC 8km 10 5 15 6 9 15 9438341423 07-12-2022
Wednesda

y

242 08-12-2022 Thursday

243 Ratalanga Ratalanga Ratalanga-2 AWC 15km 20 22 42 17 13 30 8763192696 09-12-2022 Friday

10-12-2022 Saturday

11-12-2022 Sunday

244 Atira Atira Neula-2 AWC 8km 9 10 19 9 5 14 9438682496 12-12-2022 Monday

245 Atira Atira Atira-3 AWC 9km 10 7 17 7 6 13 9437814242 12-12-2022 Monday

246 Ratalanga Ratalanga GLH Sahi AWC 15km 19 16 35 14 14 28 8658839933 13-12-2022 Tuesday

247 Ratalanga Ratalanga
Dadhibamansa

hi
AWC 15km 18 15 33 12 14 26 8895113932 13-12-2022 Tuesday

248 Ratalanga Ratalanga Ratalanga-3 AWC 15km 18 16 34 17 15 32 9178508600 14-12-2022
Wednesda

y

249 15-12-2022 Thursday

250 Ratalanga Ratalanga Bandhapada-2 AWC 15km 24 18 42 15 15 30 8280474711 16-12-2022 Friday

251 Ratalanga Udaynathpur Udaynathpur-3 AWC 14km 10 9 19 8 6 14 7750088194 17-12-2022 Saturday

252 Ratalanga Udaynathpur Udaynathpur-1 AWC 14km 20 23 43 12 8 20 7788834072 17-12-2022 Saturday

18-12-2022 Sunday

253 Ratalanga Udaynathpur Udaynathpur-2 AWC 14km 28 26 54 9 11 20 9777721864 19-12-2022 Monday

254 Ratalanga Ratalanga Bandhapada-1 AWC 15km 16 15 31 13 8 21 9777196088 20-12-2022 Tuesday

255 Ratalanga Udaynathpur Madhiali AWC 15km 10 7 17 10 8 18 8895601022 21-12-2022
Wednesda

y

256 Ratalanga Udaynathpur Charimania AWC 15km 23 20 43 14 13 27 9938448068 21-12-2022
Wednesda

y

257 22-12-2022 Thursday

258 Ratalanga Udaynathpur Udaynathpur-4 AWC 14km 7 8 15 5 4 9 9777590240 23-12-2022 Friday

24-12-2022 Saturday

25-12-2022 Sunday

Referal Day

Sun Day

referal Day

HOLIDAY

sun Day

sun Day

Referal Day

HOLIDAY

Sun Day
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259 Ratalanga Ratalanga Baisnavmatha AWC 15km 16 12 28 10 15 25 9090871484 26-12-2022 Monday

260 Ratalanga Ratalanga Ratalanga-1 AWC 15km 18 16 34 15 13 28 8895206116 26-12-2022 Monday

261 Kantia Boduo Boduo-2 AWC 16km 28 20 48 12 8 20 7873080716 27-12-2022 Tuesday

262 Kantia Boduo Palasahi AWC 17km 8 7 15 16 14 30 8763083141 28-12-2022 Wednesda

263 Kantia Boduo Boduo-1 AWC 16km 24 25 49 8 8 16 28-12-2022
Wednesda

y

264 29-12-2022 Thursday

30-12-2022 Friday

265 Anyaspur Khemeswar Khemeswar AWC 4km 33 30 63 20 20 40 7573093380 31-12-2022 Saturday

01-01-2023 Sunday

266 Kantia Kantia Kantia-3 AWC 20km 19 12 31 8 7 15

267 Kantia kumbhuka Kumbhuka-2 AWC 21km 10 6 16 15 10 25

268 Kantia Kantia Kantia-1 AWC 20km 35 30 65 16 13 29 03-01-2023 Tuesday

269 Kantia Kantia Kantia-2 AWC 20km 34 30 64 13 11 24 04-01-2023
Wednesda

y

270 05-01-2023 Thursday

271 Atira Aruala Aruala AWC 10km 36 30 66 14 16 30 9777990979 06-01-2023 Friday

272 Kantia Kumbhuka Kumbhuka-1 AWC 21km 20 20 40 16 14 30 07-01-2023 Saturday

08-01-2023 Sunday

273 Kantia Erada Erada-2 AWC 12km 9 9 18 12 11 23

274 Kantia Erada Erada-1 AWC 12km 10 6 16 10 9 19

275 Alipur Balibil Balibil-1 AWC 3km 11 10 21 10 12 22 9439703534 10-01-2023 Tuesday

276 Alipur Dihasahi Dihasahi AWC 4km 18 20 38 10 10 20 9439551625 11-01-2023
Wednesda

y

277 12-01-2023 Thursday

278 Alipur Balibil Balibil-3 AWC 3km 7 10 17 8 9 17 8908728719 13-01-2023 Friday

14-01-2023 Saturday

15-01-2023 Sunday

279 Alipur Balibil Balibil-2 AWC 3km 40 35 75 15 18 33 9437636415 16-01-2023 Monday

280 Anyaspur Korodapipol Korodapipol-1 AWC 4km 11 10 21 10 13 23 9438053096 17-01-2023 Tuesday

281 Anyaspur Anyaspur Anyaspur-2 AWC 8km 15 13 28 20 18 38 8596087691 18-01-2023
Wednesda

y

282 19-01-2023 Thursday

283 Anyaspur Korodapipol Korodapipol-2 AWC 4km 15 10 25 10 14 24 8895747240 20-01-2023 Friday

284 Bari Bari Bari-7 AWC 4km 22 23 45 13 13 26 9777851712 21-01-2023 Saturday

sun Day

Monday

Referal Day

Referal Day

SLAB DAY

sun Day

HOLIDAY

09-01-2023

02-01-2023 Monday

Sun Day

Referal Day

Referal Day
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22-01-2023 Sunday

285 Alipur Alipur Alipur-1 AWC 2km 30 30 60 10 9 19 9938811840 23-01-2023 Monday

286 Anyaspur Kenkarada Kenkarada AWC 5km 30 29 59 21 22 43 9938531512 24-01-2023 Tuesday

287 Bari Bari Bari-8 AWC 4km 20 19 39 7 5 12 9658009500 25-01-2023
Wednesda

y

288 26-01-2023 Thursday

289 Alipur Alipur Alipur-2 AWC 2km 15 13 28 20 18 38 7894355265 27-01-2023 Friday

290 Alipur Alipur Alipur-3 AWC 2km 24 27 51 6 7 13 8594949804 28-01-2023 Saturday

291 Angala Boitalupatna Angala-5 AWC 75km 20 18 38 15 16 31 9777136929

292 Angala Angala Angala-4 AWC 70km 10 7 17 12 14 26 8895059107 30-01-2023 Monday

31-01-2023 Tuesday

293 Anyaspur Anyaspur Anyaspur-1 AWC 8km 30 25 55 10 12 22 9776846619 01-02-2023
Wednesda

y

294 02-02-2023 Thursday

295 Anyaspur Anyaspur Anyaspur-3 AWC 8km 31 30 61 9 11 20 9439032300 03-02-2023 Friday

296 Kalamatia Bajapada Dihabaring AWC 14km 7 8 15 10 10 20 977327079 04-02-2023 Saturday

05-02-2023 Sunday

297 Kalamatia Nuapada Nuapada AWC 13km 5 5 10 10 15 25 9938514854

298 Kalamatia Bajapada Bajapada AWC 14km 8 7 15 8 8 16 9556276512

299 Kalamatia Kalamatia Kalamatia-2 AWC 13km 40 41 81 15 14 29 9658469228 07-02-2023 Tuesday

300 Kalamatia Kalamatia Kalamatia-1 AWC 13km 17 19 36 23 17 40 8018975333 08-02-2023
Wednesda

y

301 Kalamatia Kalamatia Kalamatia-3 AWC 13km 14 18 32 15 15 30 7873671831

302

303 Kalamatia Kalamatia Kalamatia-4 AWC 13km 6 5 11 17 13 30 7809621091 10-02-2023 Friday

11-02-2023 Saturday

12-02-2023 Sunday

304 Kalamatia Tala Kaipada Talakaipada-1 AWC 15km 40 38 78 25 23 48 9178789168 13-02-2023 Monday

305 Kalamatia Tala Kaipada Talakaipada-2 AWC 15km 15 12 27 13 15 28 9853568207

306 Kalamatia Tala Kaipada Talakaipada-3 AWC 15km 7 5 12 11 8 19 8908236505

307 Kalamatia Bidrupa Bidrupa AWC 16KM 20 24 44 23 17 40 9938514854 15-02-2023
Wednesda

y

308 16-02-2023 Thursday

309 Angala Angala Angala-1 AWC 70km 20 20 40 13 14 27 9938514854 17-02-2023 Friday

310 Arilo Sundarpur Chakrapur AWC 70km 20 16 36 17 15 32 8658962186 18-02-2023 Saturday

19-02-2023 Sunday

20-02-2023 Monday

HOLIDAY

Referal Day

referal Day

06-02-2023 Monday

Sun Day

Sun Day

HOLIDAY

Sunday

SLAB DAY

Sun Day

Sun Day

Sun Day

Referal Day

14-02-2023

29-01-2023

09-02-2023 Thursday

Tuesday

SLAB DAY
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311 Angala Boitalupatna Angala-2 AWC 75km 25 25 50 20 24 44 21-02-2023 Tuesday

312 Angala Baring Baring-1 AWC 72km 25 23 48 20 18 38 9583089386

313 Angala Baring Baring-2 AWC 72km 10 6 16 10 9 19 9583952972

314 23-02-2023 Thursday

315 Angala Angala Angala-3 AWC 70km 34 32 66 22 20 42 24-02-2023 Friday

316 Arilo Arilo Arilo AWC 72km 7 5 12 14 12 26 9556425767

317 Arilo
Madhusudan

pur

Madhusudanp

ur-1
AWC 70km 11 7 18 10 10 20 9937708205

26-02-2023 Sunday

318 Arilo
Madhusudan

pur

Madhusudanp

ur-2
AWC 70km 6 6 12 10 8 18 188 9437813266

319 Arilo
Madhusudan

pur

Madhusudanp

ur-3
AWC 70km 7 7 14 7 8 15

320 Arilo Sundarpur Sundarpur-1 AWC 68km 29 25 54 18 22 40 9437596851 28-02-2023 Tuesday

321
Bari Main 

Center
C S Pur C S Pur-2 AWC 1km 5 10 15 5 8 13 8908349856 01-03-2023

Wednesda

y

322 02-03-2023 Thursday

323
Bari Main 

Center
R C Pur R C Pur-2 AWC 1km 12 8 20 10 8 18 9556947150

324
Bari Main 

Center
R C Pur R C Pur-1 AWC 1km 31 30 61 5 6 11 9439273491

325
Bari Main 

Center
C S Pur C S Pur-1 AWC 1km 20 22 44 18 19 27 9937994140 04-03-2023 Saturday

05-03-2023 Sunday

326 Bari Bari
Bari Urdhu 

UGME School
School 3km 90 80 170 9437813266 06-03-2023 Monday

327 Ratalanga Udaynathpur
Udaynathpur 

PUPS
School 14km 15 25 40

328 Ratalanga Udaynathpur
Udaynathpur 

PS
School 14km 13 7 20

329 Kantia Boduo Boduo PS School 14km 40 50 90 08-03-2023
Wednesda

y

330 09-03-2023 Thursday

331 Ratalanga Ratalanga
Ratalanga 

Gokhasahi PS
School 15km 17 23 40

332 Ratalanga Ratalanga Jemadeipur PS School 15km 10 13 23

11-03-2023 Saturday

03-03-2023

Friday

HOLIDAY

Referal Day

27-02-2023 Monday

sun Day

Referal Day

10-03-2023

25-02-2023

Friday

Referal Day

sun Day

Saturday

22-02-2023
Wednesda

y

07-03-2023 Tuesday
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12-03-2023 Sunday

333 Ratalanga Ratalanga Madhiali PS School 15km 30 30 60 13-03-2023 Monday

334 Kantia Kantia Kantia NUPS School 20km 175 120 295 14-03-2023 Tuesday

335 Kantia kumbhuka
Hiranyamayee 

Bidyapitha
School 20km 80 70 150 15-03-2023

Wednesda

y

336 16-03-2023 Thursday

17-03-2023 Friday

337 Kantia Kantia Kantia NUPS School 20km 18-03-2023 Saturday

19-03-2023 Sunday

338 Kantia Erada
B B UGME 

School
School 10km 36 19 35 20-03-2023 Monday

339 Kantia Erada Erada HS School 10km 60 60 120 21-03-2023 Tuesday

340 Kantia Boduo
Bpduo 

Palasahi PS
School 14km 30 40 70 22-03-2023

Wednesda

y

341 23-03-2023 Thursday

342 Kantia Boduo Yajneswar UP School 18km 50 56 106 24-03-2023 Friday

343 Kantia Sarabara Sarabara PS School 18km 25 30 55 25-03-2023 Saturday

26-03-2023 Sunday

344 Arilo Sundarpur sundarpur-2 AWC 68km 50 48 98 21 20 41 9437470954 27-03-2023 Monday

345 Kalamatia Uparkaipada Uparkaipada AWC 15km 50 42 92 17 22 39 9853958237 28-03-2023 Tuesday

346 Alipur Balibil Balibil-4 AWC 3km 9 8 17 5 3 8

347 Atira Gapala
Gapala UGME 

School
School 9km 50 54 104

348 30-03-2023 Thursday

349 Kantia kumbhuka B B N Bidyapitha School 20km 70 80 148 31-03-2023 Friday

Referal Day

sun Day

Referal Day

29-03-2023

SLAB DAY

sun Day

Referal Day

Wednesda

y

sun Day
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